MERRY MARINERS CALENDAR OF EVENTS - 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

JANUARY

Thursday, January 8th

Phuzzy’s on Pine Island - 3051 Stringfellow Rd, St James City,

Friday, January 23"

Snug Harbor - 645 Old San Carlos Boulevard, FMB

FEBRUARY

Tuesday, February 3™

*GENERAL MEETING @ 5PM -TBD

Friday, February 6th

Doc Ford’s - 708 Fisherman’s Wharf, FMB

Monday, February 23

Deep Lagoon - 14040 McGregor Blvd, FM

MARCH

Wednesday, March 11t

Green Flash - 15183 Captiva Dr, Captiva

Monday, March 23

Pinchers @ Edison - 2360 W First St, Fort Myers

APRIL

Tuesday, April 7t

*GENERAL MEETING

Thursday, April 9t

Picnic-TBD

Monday, April 20t

Mystery Cruise?

MAY

Friday, May 8"

Nervous Nellies - 1131 First St, FMB

Monday, May 18"

Boat House Rte. 31 - 17101 SR 31, Fort Myers

JUNE

Tuesday, June 2"

*GENERAL MEETING

Thursday, June 11"

Barnacle’s @ Mainstay - 4401 Point House Trail, Captiva,

Monday, June 22"

Parrot Key - 2500 Main St, FMB

JULY

Thursday, July 9t

Lighthouse - 14301 Port Comfort Rd, FM

Wednesday, July 22nd

Matanzas/Petey’s - 416 Crescent St, FMB

AUGUST

Tuesday, August 4t

*GENERAL MEETING(Pizza)

Friday, August 7t

Breakfast-Drive

friday, August 20t

Phuzzy’s - 3051 Stringfellow Rd, St James City,

SEPTEMBER

Thursday, Sept.11th

Doc Fords - 708 Fisherman's Wharf, FMB

Wednesday, Sept. 23"

Pinchers @ Edison - 2360 W First St, Fort Myers

OCTOBER

Tuesday, October 6t

*GENERAL MEETING

Friday, October 9t

Parrot Key - 2500 Main St, FMB

Monday, October 19t

Junkanoo Below Deck -4761 Estero Blvd, FMB

NOVEMBER

Thursday, November 5%

Green Flash - 15183 Captiva Dr, Captiva

DECEMBER

Tuesday, December 8t

Holiday Party- GENERAL MEETING-TBD

Thursday, December 10t

Barnacles & Mainstay - 4401 Point House Trail, Captiva,

*GENERAL MEETINGS

Location to be determined
Social Hour: 5 to 5:30 Meeting: 5:30- 6:00 - Dinner: 6:00
Meeting resumes after dessert is served

Destination Chairperson(s):

Bob Purrone (239) 691-5850 Ed Wallach (954) 649-6791 Road Trips scheduled by:
sanibelbobl@comcast.net

edwflal27@comcast.net

TBD=To Be Determined




